(" conTRAcTORS FLOORS )

 Progress

MARAZZI



CONTRACTORS FLOORS

Progress

Progress by Marazzi reproposes the charm of cement
floor tiles with a collection of simple, clean-lined
ceramic tiles. Its natural, lightly colour-shaded surfaces
and neutral colours lend sobriety and elegance to
spaces. Marazzi’s Progress collection is in porcelain
stoneware and features traditional square tiles
complemented by decorative insert tiles with subtle
metallic effects. The collection has been designed for
the walls and floors of interior design projects for any
domestic setting, particularly day areas and bathroom
and kitchen environments.



PROGRESS

Code

MKL6

MKSY

Code

MJMH

MKL2

MKSU

ML9S

Code

MKL5

MKSX

Anthracite

Description

Progress Anthracite Rt

Progress Anthracite Rt

Beige

Description

Progress Beige 33.3x33.3

Progress Beige Rt
Progress Beige Rt

Progress Beige

Gray

Description

Progress Gray Rt

Progress Gray Rt

Size

60x60cm

30x60cm

Size

33,3x33,3cm

60x60cm

30x60cm

45x45cm

Size

60x60cm

30x60cm

Thikness

MM 8,5

MM 8,5

Thikness

MM 08

MM 8,5

MM 8,5

MM 09

Thikness

MM 8,5

MM 8,5

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Use

@ Floor & Wall
@\ @ Floor & Wall

Use

Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Use

Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

Pieces per box

16

Pieces per box

Mq

1,08

1,08

Mq

1,77

1,08

1,08

1,01

Mq

1,08

1,08

Kg

21,18

20,78

Kg

30,49

21,14

20,81

19,65

Kg

20,67

20,52

Boxes for pallets

40

48

Boxes for pallets

38

40

48

33

Boxes for pallets

40

48

Mq

43,20

51,84

Mq

67,42

43,20

51,84

33,41

Mq

43,20

51,84

Kg

847,39

997,31

Kg

1.158,44

845,73

998,84

648,53

Kg

826,79

984,99



PROGRESS

Halzenut
Code Description
MKL3 Progress Hazelnut Rt
MKSV Progress Hazelnut Rt

Size

60x60cm

30x60cm

Thikness

MM 8,5

MM 8,5

Surfaces

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Use

Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

Mq

1,08

1,08

Kg

20,99

20,85

Boxes for pallets

40

48

Mq

43,20

51,84

Kg

839,65

1.000,58
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